
213,80 € 8 131,49 €

737,34 € 1 841,61 €

895,45 €

189,33 €

0,00 €

1 110,27 €

3 596,19 € 9 973,10 €

BILAN 2013 6 376,91 €

CONGRES

USD SANTE CGT 47 EXERCICE 2013

DEPENSES RECETTES

DEPLACEMENT COTISATIONS

REPAS COGETISE

TELEPHONIE

450,00 €AFFRANCHISSEMENT

TOTAL TOTAL

FOURNITURES

JURIDIQUE

DIVERS


